Z201-139(NN)

CPC RESPONSES

G
4&,\0 50 - 51
4.

AN

i 53 Property Owners Notified (33 parcels) N
33 Replies in Favor (7 parcels) Z201-139 WJ“.3>'E
0 Replies in Opposition (O parcels) CcPC s
500' Area of Notification .
S 4/22/2021 Date 1 3’600

04/03/2020




Z201-139(NN)

04/21/2021

Reply List of Property Owners

53 Property Owners Notified

Reply Label# Address

O

O 00O 000000000000 oLOOoLOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo o

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7510
7414

Z201-139

33 Property Owners in Favor

EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE

0 Property Owners Opposed

Owner

7510 E GRAND LLC

ALVAREZ BEATRICE

7510 E GRAND LLC
HATCHETT JANAE

WATSON LAWRENCE E
BURKHARDT BARBARA
SUREFIRE PROPERTIES 1RE LLC
7510 E GRAND LLC
ROHRMAN ELIZABETH
CHUA AY HUA

BOGAN TRUST

HILDRETH ALLEN

ZUNIGA FILIBERTO

BERRY MARK

MUSMAR MAJED

MEDINA ERIN

HARRIS JAMES B & DIANE B
MORENO NICOLE CHRILDRENS TRUST
GRAY NANCY E
HERNANDEZ EDELMIRO C &
GALENBIA LLC

MEYERS KAREN

KLS INVESTMENTS LLC
CHUA AY HUA

SILVA MICHAEL R

WHITE ROCK CORONADO



Z201-139(NN)

04/21/2021

Reply Label # Address

O

© 0 0 o0 O O

30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7

7540
7330
7326
7322
7318
7311
7315
7319
7323
7327
7331
7340
7425
7515
7500
7330
7317
7820
7818
401

401

7446
7345
7522
7530
7530
7413
7510
7510

EAST GRAND AVE
CASA LOMA AVE
CASA LOMA AVE
CASA LOMA AVE
CASA LOMA AVE
CASA LOMA AVE
CASA LOMA AVE
CASA LOMA AVE
CASA LOMA AVE
CASA LOMA AVE
CASA LOMA AVE
GASTON AVE

LA VISTA DR
EAST GRAND AVE
E GRAND AVE
GASTON AVE
GASTON AVE
GARLAND RD
GARLAND RD

S BUCKNER BLVD
S BUCKNER BLVD
EAST GRAND AVE
GASTON AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
E GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE
EAST GRAND AVE

Owner

FAIREY JEFF

CHAPMAN JONATHAN &
CAMPAGNA ANTHONY ]
MORRIS ALAN W

MBA LESLIE OBINEGBO & OBI
RATCLIFF KIMBERLY SUE
MCCAIN FRANCESE & JOSEPH Y
CULLIVAN MARISSA T

FUERTE ASHLYN

GRANDE ERIK

MITROFF TWILA ]

7324 GASTON AVENUE LTD
LAKEWOOD FLATS OWNER LP
SALES MEXICO LINDO

SALES MEXICO LINDO

7324 GASTON AVE LTD

CH REALTY VII R DALLAS ARBORETUM VILLAGE LP
WHITE ROCK SELF STORAGE LTD
GOLDEN KING PROPERTIES
DART

DART

Taxpayer at

Taxpayer at

WRSM NO1LP

WRSM NO1LP

WRSM NO1LP

Taxpayer at

7510 E GRAND LLC

7510 E GRAND LLC



