

CPC RESPONSES



53	Property Owners Notified (33 parcels)
33	Replies in Favor (7 parcels)
0	Replies in Opposition (0 parcels)
500'	Area of Notification
4/22/2021	Date

Z201 -139
CPC



1:3,600

Z201-139(NN)

04/21/2021

Reply List of Property Owners

Z201-139

53 Property Owners Notified

33 Property Owners in Favor

0 Property Owners Opposed

Reply	Label #	Address	Owner
O	4	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	7510 E GRAND LLC
O	5	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	ALVAREZ BEATRICE
O	6	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	7510 E GRAND LLC
O	7	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	HATCHETT JANA E
O	8	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	WATSON LAWRENCE E
O	9	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	BURKHARDT BARBARA
O	10	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	SUREFIRE PROPERTIES 1RE LLC
O	11	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	7510 E GRAND LLC
O	12	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	ROHRMAN ELIZABETH
O	13	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	CHUA AY HUA
O	14	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	BOGAN TRUST
O	15	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	HILDRETH ALLEN
O	16	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	ZUNIGA FILIBERTO
O	17	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	BERRY MARK
O	18	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	MUSMAR MAJED
O	19	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	MEDINA ERIN
O	20	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	HARRIS JAMES B & DIANE B
O	21	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	MORENO NICOLE CHRILDRENS TRUST
O	22	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	GRAY NANCY E
O	23	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	HERNANDEZ EDELMIRO C &
O	24	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	GALENBIA LLC
O	25	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	MEYERS KAREN
O	26	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	KLS INVESTMENTS LLC
O	27	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	CHUA AY HUA
O	28	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	SILVA MICHAEL R
	29	7414 EAST GRAND AVE	WHITE ROCK CORONADO

Z201-139(NN)

04/21/2021

<i>Reply</i>	<i>Label #</i>	<i>Address</i>	<i>Owner</i>
O	30	7540 EAST GRAND AVE	FAIREY JEFF
	32	7330 CASA LOMA AVE	CHAPMAN JONATHAN &
	33	7326 CASA LOMA AVE	CAMPAGNA ANTHONY J
	34	7322 CASA LOMA AVE	MORRIS ALAN W
	35	7318 CASA LOMA AVE	MBA LESLIE OBINEGBO & OBI
	36	7311 CASA LOMA AVE	RATCLIFF KIMBERLY SUE
	37	7315 CASA LOMA AVE	MCCAIN FRANCES E & JOSEPH Y
	38	7319 CASA LOMA AVE	CULLIVAN MARISSA T
	39	7323 CASA LOMA AVE	FUERTE ASHLYN
O	40	7327 CASA LOMA AVE	GRANDE ERIK
	41	7331 CASA LOMA AVE	MITROFF TWILA J
	42	7340 GASTON AVE	7324 GASTON AVENUE LTD
	43	7425 LA VISTA DR	LAKEWOOD FLATS OWNER LP
	44	7515 EAST GRAND AVE	SALES MEXICO LINDO
	45	7500 E GRAND AVE	SALES MEXICO LINDO
	46	7330 GASTON AVE	7324 GASTON AVE LTD
	47	7317 GASTON AVE	CH REALTY VII R DALLAS ARBORETUM VILLAGE LP
	48	7820 GARLAND RD	WHITE ROCK SELF STORAGE LTD
	49	7818 GARLAND RD	GOLDEN KING PROPERTIES
	50	401 S BUCKNER BLVD	DART
	51	401 S BUCKNER BLVD	DART
	52	7446 EAST GRAND AVE	Taxpayer at
	53	7345 GASTON AVE	Taxpayer at
O	A2	7522 EAST GRAND AVE	WRSM NO 1 LP
O	A3	7530 EAST GRAND AVE	WRSM NO 1 LP
O	A4	7530 EAST GRAND AVE	WRSM NO 1 LP
O	A5	7413 E GRAND AVE	Taxpayer at
O	A6	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	7510 E GRAND LLC
O	A7	7510 EAST GRAND AVE	7510 E GRAND LLC